Race Date
June 17, 2023

Overall

1
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Results available online at winonatiming.weebly.com

Name
Zachariah Waweru
Charlotte Calhoun
Ty Dickenson
Theodore Fricke
Hattie Hettenbach
Tierney Naughton
Liam Wangen
Juliet Clayton
Breanne Hampel
Ines Graff Martinez
Andi Reisetter
Kayla Bolstad
Quinn Mlenar
Daniel Furuseth
Revie Waietski
River Warning

City

Sun Prairie WI
Winona MN
Winona MN
Winona MN
Winona MN
Onalaska WI
Winona MN
Burnsville MN
Winona MN
Winona MN
Winona
Winona MN
Winona MN
La Crescent MN

Winona MINNESOTA 4118

Winona MN

2023 BK5K

Overall Finish List

1K (U4)

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

4085 4 M
4016
4023
4029
4040
4055
4081
4019
4036
4035
1969
4008
4054
4030
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0-12
0-12
0-12
0-12
0-12
0-12
0-12
0-12
0-12
0-12
0-12
0-12
0-12
0-12
0-12
0-12
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